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94 vmaledu 32 (asduniian 1), auunualadu,aneng, aRANT, NTaHE 10900

Tel. 0-2561-4963/7, 0-561-4322/8 Fax. (662) 561-4995/6

Online Contact :

Office Center . ritta@ritta.co.th
Engineer Department . engineer@ritta.co.th
Design Department . design@ritta.co.th
Estimate Department :  estimate@ritta.co.th
Personal Department . personal@ritta.co.th
Procurement Department :  procurement@ritta.co.th
Account Department :  account@ritta.co.th
Finance Department : finance@yritta.co.th

4 o aw
NEINUUTHN

1i¥niinadneu 1200 AU SAansuazanilin 200 AL UAZGNAINUTNI 59X 40,000 AU

W3 lEn1sFuraansg I ISO 9001Tn UKAS Wiaikiauiuanan 2543

ulaunasA

JASPIRER

3 {nnyaansiass et mnersnufidigauariinlss@ninmgegn

Wl iy arfmadiiaaninineesiuluinueiinnsgunisiusesnainn IS0

L nasjssniivniliidnnadimnaegné auszaznasulanns il

uAniaTaanysol

77



ANIZELEMNTTEALGY
Mr. Suwat Chaopricha
Mr. Uthorn Phusitkanchana
Mr. Jarin Suwansopon

Mr.Kajohn Sae-Eng

ASALTUNG

Ms.Gesanee Nantachai

" Mr.Montri Chongnarangsin
Mr.Supot Kamolpanus
Mr.Winybo Anoosornsangiam
Mr Vichai Panichtamrong
Mr.Virat Anoosomsangiam
Mr.Kiatkul Boonkum
Mr.Teerasak Sae-Tow
Mr.Surachart Srihaburt
Mr.Woothisorn Koonapradit
Mr.Rak Rakthaidee

“Mr.Prasert Wansukprasert

Mr.Pornthep Jansiriwattana

President

Managing Director

Director

Executive Director

Design Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director
Project Director

Project Director
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TAsannsilaqtiy : (Current Project)

. Denso Air Conditioner Factory - Building works, Wellgrow Industrial

« Denso Air Conditioner Factory - M&E works, Wellgrow Industrial
Maxim Semiconductor Plant Phase 1, Amata-(HOLD by Owner)

« NDC EXPANSION (STR, ARCH , CIVIL, SAN& ELEC)

TPT New Factory (Toshiba)

Australian Embassy - GuardHouse Ext.

Kamalaya Wellness Center & Resort - Samui, Surat -Thani
« T.C.PHARMACEUTICAL a1ansdainanu tiaai Umdws
TESCO LOTUS PatumTani - MAIN BUILDING WORK

e« TESCO LOTUS PatumTani - M&E WORK

Sukhumvit 18 Condominium

Embassy of Switzerland - Chancery Ext..etc.
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